
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Race Date YORK XC SEPT 29

Girls

GIRLS

Class - A Class A

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overall
Place

Finish Position -     1
15

Team - GLENBARD WEST
21:27.0Average Time:Team Score (places):

973     1 21:23.31 21:23.31 0:00.0Madeline Murin
960     2 21:23.63 42:46.92 0:00.3Kate Cooney
962     3 21:24.36 1:04:11.23 0:01.0Maileigh Cousins
958     4 21:29.510 1:25:40.74 0:06.2May Adduci
982     5 21:34.315 1:47:15.05 0:11.0Amelia Yob
979 (6) 21:38.1(21) 2:08:53.16 0:14.8Ally Stortz
965 (7) 22:18.9(28) 2:31:12.07 0:55.6Natalia Hamberg
978 More Than  7 22:41.5 2:53:53.58 1:18.2Vivian Rodine
972 More Than  7 22:42.5 3:16:36.09 1:19.2Greta Millar
975 More Than  7 22:48.6 3:39:24.610 1:25.3Molly O'Connell
967 More Than  7 22:54.3 4:02:18.911 1:31.0Anna Holter
981 More Than  7 23:30.1 4:25:49.012 2:06.8Makenna Yeager
964 More Than  7 23:43.9 4:49:32.913 2:20.6Alexia Gomez
963 More Than  7 23:48.3 5:13:21.214 2:25.0Lizzy Fischer
968 More Than  7 24:29.9 5:37:51.115 3:06.6Bella Homesley

Finish Position -     2
50

Team - YORK
22:40.1Average Time:Team Score (places):

469     8 22:23.58 22:23.51 0:00.0Meredith Baker
950     9 22:23.717 44:47.22 0:00.2Ariya Shah
486    10 22:28.227 1:07:15.43 0:04.7Clara Fitzer
947    11 22:39.138 1:29:54.54 0:15.6Mia Radke
483    12 23:26.250 1:53:20.75 1:02.7Sofia Dorta
478 (13) 23:26.9(63) 2:16:47.66 1:03.4Bricelyn Daniel
940 (14) 23:43.2(77) 2:40:30.87 1:19.7Devin Makinney
484 More Than  7 23:52.2 3:04:23.08 1:28.7Sophia Fidanza
477 More Than  7 24:12.9 3:28:35.99 1:49.4Maeve Dailey
476 More Than  7 24:17.1 3:52:53.010 1:53.6Mia Czernicki
482 More Than  7 24:27.9 4:17:20.911 2:04.4Kate Dorta
945 More Than  7 24:28.2 4:41:49.112 2:04.7Tatum Olson
497 More Than  7 24:29.5 5:06:18.613 2:06.0Sienna Kochanski
493 More Than  7 24:35.1 5:30:53.714 2:11.6Nicole Jarek
955 More Than  7 24:35.5 5:55:29.215 2:12.0Samantha Tilson
952 More Than  7 24:38.1 6:20:07.316 2:14.6Avery Stanley
948 More Than  7 24:38.4 6:44:45.717 2:14.9Molly Richerson
944 More Than  7 24:38.8 7:09:24.518 2:15.3Adalyn Noble
470 More Than  7 24:39.2 7:34:03.719 2:15.7Nora Breen
941 More Than  7 24:48.9 7:58:52.620 2:25.4Piper Maxwell
951 More Than  7 24:58.9 8:23:51.521 2:35.4Sophia Smith
471 More Than  7 25:00.3 8:48:51.822 2:36.8Colleen Buhrfiend
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500 More Than  7 25:29.1 9:14:20.923 3:05.6Clara Lawrence
479 More Than  7 25:33.6 9:39:54.524 3:10.1Julia Davis
480 More Than  7 25:42.5 10:05:37.025 3:19.0Kathryn Davis
949 More Than  7 26:00.6 10:31:37.626 3:37.1Emily Schulenburg
494 More Than  7 26:02.2 10:57:39.827 3:38.7Olivia Jarek
954 More Than  7 26:03.6 11:23:43.428 3:40.1Emma Sullivan
943 More Than  7 26:05.8 11:49:49.229 3:42.3Sally Nault
489 More Than  7 27:18.9 12:17:08.130 4:55.4Lauren Gerbasi
491 More Than  7 28:10.5 12:45:18.631 5:47.0Erin Horn
938 More Than  7 28:10.8 13:13:29.432 5:47.3Grace Libert
472 More Than  7 28:11.1 13:41:40.533 5:47.6Mckenna Callahan
495 More Than  7 28:16.0 14:09:56.534 5:52.5Katie Johnson
499 More Than  7 28:17.1 14:38:13.635 5:53.6Maddie Kraus
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